FERRITE CORES FOR EMI PREVENTION/EMC and PULSE TRANSFORMER
R（リング）コア
R(Toroidal) Cores
●エポキシ樹脂コーティング、コアの厚さ寸法（H）の異なる製
品も製作いたします。当社営業所へお申しつけください。
●Available for the epoxy insulation coating and different
core thickness products. Please contact us.
形状 略称 寸法 Dimensions(mm)
Type Abbreviation øDo øDi Ｈ
R-3.5/1.9/1.2A R-3.5A 3.50±0.20 1.90±0.20 1.20±0.20
R-3.5/1.9/1.5B R-3.5B 3.50±0.20 1.90±0.20 1.50±0.20
R-3.8/1.9/2A R-3.8A 3.80±0.20 1.90±0.20 2.00±0.20
R-6/3/1.5A R-6A 6.00±0.25 3.00±0.20 1.50±0.20
R-6/3/2C R-6C 6.00±0.25 3.00±0.20 2.00±0.20
R-6/3/3B R-6B 6.00±0.25 3.00±0.20 3.00±0.20
R-6.3/3/3A R-6.3A 6.30±0.25 3.00±0.20 3.00±0.20
R-8/4/2A R-8A 8.00±0.30 4.00±0.20 2.00±0.20
R-8/4/4B R-8B 8.00±0.30 4.00±0.20 4.00±0.20
R-9/5/3A R-9A 9.00±0.30 5.00±0.20 3.00±0.20
R-9.9/4.7/2.5B R-9.9B 9.90±0.30 4.70±0.25 2.50±0.25
R-9.9/4.7/4.7A R-9.9A 9.90±0.30 4.70±0.25 4.70±0.25
R-10/6/4A R-10A 10.0±0.3 6.00±0.30 4.00±0.25
R-10/6/5E R-10E 10.0±0.3 6.00±0.30 5.00±0.25
R-10/6/6B R-10B 10.0±0.3 6.00±0.30 6.00±0.30
R-12/6/4A R-12A 12.0±0.3 6.00±0.30 4.00±0.25
R-12.7/7.6/6A R-12.7A 12.7±0.35 7.60±0.30 6.00±0.30
R-12.7/7.9/6C R-12.7C 12.7±0.35 7.90±0.30 6.00±0.30
R-12.7/7.9/6.35B R-12.7B 12.7±0.35 7.90±0.30 6.35±0.30
R-13/7/5A R-13A 13.0±0.35 7.00±0.30 5.00±0.30
R-13/7/5.5C R-13C 13.0±0.35 7.00±0.30 5.50±0.30
R-13/7/6.5B R-13B 13.0±0.35 7.00±0.30 6.50±0.30
R-13.8/7.3/3.6A R-13.8A 13.8±0.35 7.30±0.30 3.60±0.30
R-14/7/3H R-14H 14.0±0.35 7.00±0.30 3.00±0.20
R-14/7/5A R-14A 14.0±0.35 7.00±0.30 5.00±0.30
R-14/7/7B R-14B 14.0±0.35 7.00±0.30 7.00±0.30
R-14/8/4C R-14C 14.0±0.35 8.00±0.30 4.00±0.30
R-14/8/7D R-14D 14.0±0.35 8.00±0.30 7.00±0.30
R-14/9/5G R-14G 14.0±0.35 9.00±0.30 5.00±0.30
R-16/10/5D R-16D 16.0±0.35 10.0±0.3 5.00±0.30
R-16/10/7B R-16B 16.0±0.35 10.0±0.3 7.00±0.30
R-16/12/8C R-16C 16.0±0.35 12.0±0.4 8.00±0.30
R-16/7/4A R-16A 16.0±0.35 7.00±0.30 4.00±0.30
R-16/7/8F R-16F 16.0±0.35 7.00±0.30 8.00±0.30
R-17/11/6A R-17A 17.0±0.35 11.0±0.4 6.00±0.30
R-18/10/7A R-18A 18.0±0.4 10.0±0.4 7.00±0.30
R-18/12/6B R-18B 18.0±0.4 12.0±0.4 6.00±0.30
R-18/12/8C R-18C 18.0±0.4 12.0±0.4 8.00±0.30
R-18.5/9.8/5.2B R-18.5B 18.5±0.4 9.80±0.30 5.20±0.30
R-18.5/9.8/7C R-18.5C 18.5±0.4 9.80±0.30 7.00±0.30
R-18.5/9.8/10.3A R-18.5A 18.5±0.4 9.80±0.30 10.3±0.3
R-18.5/9.8/13D R-18.5D 18.5±0.4 9.80±0.30 13.0±0.4
R-19/13/6A R-19A 19.0±0.4 13.0±0.4 6.00±0.30
R-20/10/5A R-20A 20.0±0.4 10.0±0.3 5.00±0.30
R-20/12/4D R-20D 20.0±0.4 12.0±0.3 4.00±0.30
R-20/12/8B R-20B 20.0±0.4 12.0±0.3 8.00±0.30
R-20/12/10C R-20C 20.0±0.4 12.0±0.3 10.0±0.3
R-21.5/14.5/8A R-21.5A 21.5±0.4 14.5±0.35 8.00±0.35
R-22/14/6.5E R-22E 22.0±0.4 14.0±0.35 6.50±0.35
R-22/14/8B R-22B 22.0±0.4 14.0±0.35 8.00±0.35
R-22/14/10A R-22A 22.0±0.4 14.0±0.35 10.0±0.35
R-22/14/13C R-22C 22.0±0.4 14.0±0.35 13.0±0.35
R-22.1/13/6.4A R-22.1A 22.1±0.4 13.0±0.35 6.40±0.35
R-24/14/9K R-24K 24.0±0.4 14.0±0.35 9.00±0.35
øDi H
øDo
形状・寸法／特性
Shapes and dimensions/Characteristics

R-22/14/10A 4970 6330 7680 9040 1.39 54.7 39.3 2150 11.1
R-22/14/13C 6460 8230 9990 11700 1.07 54.7 51.1 2790 14.4
R-22.1/13/6.4A 3740 4750 5770 6790 1.85 52.6 28.4 1500 7.9
R-24/14/9K 5340 6790 8250 9700 1.30 56.9 43.9 2500 13.2
33Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
FERRITE CORES FOR EMI PREVENTION/EMC and PULSE TRANSFORMER
R（リング）コア
R(Toroidal) Cores
●エポキシ樹脂コーティング、コアの厚さ寸法（H）の異なる製
品も製作いたします。当社営業所へお申しつけください。
●Available for the epoxy insulation coating and different
core thickness products. Please contact us.
形状 略称 寸法 Dimensions(mm)
Type Abbreviation øDo øDi Ｈ
R-25/15/4G R-25G 25.0±0.5 15.0±0.4 4.00±0.40
R-25/15/6J R-25J 25.0±0.5 15.0±0.4 6.00±0.40
R-25/15/7.7D R-25D 25.0±0.5 15.0±0.4 7.70±0.40
R-25/15/8C R-25C 25.0±0.5 15.0±0.4 8.00±0.40
R-25/15/10E R-25E 25.0±0.5 15.0±0.4 10.0±0.4
R-25/15/12A R-25A 25.0±0.5 15.0±0.4 12.0±0.4
R-25/15/13B R-25B 25.0±0.5 15.0±0.4 13.0±0.4
R-25/15/15H R-25H 25.0±0.5 15.0±0.4 15.0±0.4
R-28/19.1/10C R-28C 28.0±0.5 19.1±0.5 10.0±0.4
R-28/19.1/11D R-28D 28.0±0.5 19.1±0.5 11.0±0.4
R-28/19.1/12A R-28A 28.0±0.5 19.1±0.5 12.0±0.4
R-30.5/19/13A R-30.5A 30.5±0.5 19.0±0.5 12.9±0.3
R-31/14/5K R-31K 31.0±0.5 14.0±0.5 5.00±0.40
R-31/19/5J R-31J 31.0±0.5 19.0±0.5 5.00±0.40
R-31/19/6L R-31L 31.0±0.5 19.0±0.5 6.00±0.40
R-31/19/7H R-31H 31.0±0.5 19.0±0.5 7.00±0.40
R-31/19/8A R-31A 31.0±0.5 19.0±0.5 8.00±0.40
R-31/19/13C R-31C 31.0±0.5 19.0±0.5 13.0±0.4
R-31/19/15D R-31D 31.0±0.5 19.0±0.5 15.0±0.4
R-31/20/10B R-31B 31.0±0.5 20.0±0.5 10.0±0.4
R-31/20/15E R-31E 31.0±0.5 20.0±0.5 15.0±0.4
R-36/23/7B R-36B 36.0±0.6 23.0±0.5 7.00±0.40
R-36/23/15A R-36A 36.0±0.6 23.0±0.5 15.0±0.4
R-37/22/6C R-37C 37.0±0.6 22.0±0.5 6.00±0.50
R-37/22/13B R-37B 37.0±0.6 22.0±0.5 13.0±0.4
R-37/22/15A R-37A 37.0±0.6 22.0±0.5 15.0±0.4
R-38/19/13A R-38A 38.0±0.7 19.0±0.5 13.0±0.5
R-38.1/19/12.7A R-38.1A 38.1±0.7 19.0±0.5 12.7±0.4
R-39/20/6A R-39A 39.0±0.7 20.0±0.5 6.00±0.50
R-39/20/7B R-39B 39.0±0.7 20.0±0.5 7.00±0.50
R-44.5/30/13A R-44.5A 44.5±0.7 30.0±0.5 13.0±0.4
R-47/27/15A R-47A 47.0±0.8 27.0±0.5 15.0±0.5
R-48/30/15A R-48A 48.0±0.8 30.0±0.5 15.0±0.5
R-50/25/10A R-50A 50.0±0.8 25.0±0.5 10.0±0.5
R-50/25/15B R-50B 50.0±0.8 25.0±0.5 15.0±0.5
R-50/25/19D R-50D 50.0±0.8 25.0±0.5 19.0±0.5
R-51/31/13A R-51A 51.0±0.7 31.0±0.5 13.0±0.4
R-56/36/20A R-56A 56.0±0.8 36.0±0.5 20.0±0.5
R-60/36/20C R-60C 60.0±0.8 36.0±0.5 20.0±0.5
R-60/40/18A R-60A 60.0±0.8 40.0±0.5 18.0±0.5
R-60/40/25B R-60B 60.0±0.8 40.0±0.5 25.0±0.5
R-63/38/25A R-63A 63.0±0.9 38.0±0.7 25.0±0.8
R-68/44/13.5B R-68B 68.0±1.0 44.0±0.8 13.5±0.5
R-68/44/15A R-68A 68.0±1.0 44.0±0.8 15.0±0.5
R-78/51/16A R-78A 78.0±1.5 50.5±1.5 16.0±1.5
R-78/51/22B R-78B 78.0±1.5 50.5±1.5 22.0±1.5
R-78/51/25C R-78C 78.0±1.5 50.5±1.5 25.0±1.5
R-82/55/20A R-82A 82.0±1.6 55.0±1.0 20.0±0.5
R-96/75/24A R-96A 96.0±2.5 75.0±2.5 24.0±1.0
R-98.5/63/20A R-98.5A 98.5±2.0 63.0±2.0 20.0±1.0
R-102/61/21A R-102A 102.0±2.5 61.0±1.5 21.0±0.5
R-102/61/23B R-102B 102.0±2.5 61.0±1.5 23.0±0.5
R-117/80/23A R-117A 117.0±2.5 80.0±2.0 23.0±1.0
R-128/105/33C R-128C 128.0±2.5 104.5±2.5 33.5±1.0
øDi H
øDo
形状・寸法／特性
Shapes and dimensions/Characteristics